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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daniela Mendiola5530
CGA

9.150 9.425 9.3509.525 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Dodgion5536
Edge

8.500 8.975 8.8758.750 35.100
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kendall O'Farrell5510
Bay Island

8.425 7.875 9.2009.100 34.600
5 8 2 2 3 

3 

Britney Johlfs5546
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 8.500 8.6758.725 34.300
6T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Carli Collopy5535
Edge

7.650 8.925 8.5258.025 33.125
12 3 7T 7 5 

5 

Nichole Sanchez5511
Bay Island

8.475 7.650 8.4508.450 33.025
3T 11 5 8 6 

6 

Madeline Koontz5518
Black Diamond

8.400 7.700 8.3507.850 32.300
6T 10 10 10 7 

7 

Grace Charron5504
Bay Island

8.000 7.950 8.4007.650 32.000
9 6 11 9 8 

8 

Makenna Harpe5545
Gymnastics Zone

7.900 7.300 8.7258.025 31.950
10 12 7T 4 9T

9T

Isabella Oggenfuss5548
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 8.050 8.3007.300 31.950
8 5 12 11 9T

9T

Lienna Chan5503
Bay Island

8.475 6.550 8.5508.125 31.700
3T 13 6 6 11 

11 

Kathy Haidinyak5538
Edge

7.750 7.900 7.5007.900 31.050
11 7 9 13 12 

12 

Morgan Scott5519
Black Diamond

7.500 7.775 7.8257.250 30.350
13 9 13 12 13 

13 
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